
5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years 

Year  Name of student who has 

been placed   

Program graduated from    Year of 

graduation 

Name of the  employer with contact details  Pay package at 

appointment  

(In INR per annum) 

2022-2023 

2022-23 Ku.Pooja Rajhanse Khadse B.A. 2020 District Hospital Hingoli 15000-47600 

2022-23 Ananta R Deshmukh B.COM 2017 Equites Small Finance Bank 38501 Monthly 

2022-23 Mr.Aniket Ramrao 

Deshmukh 

B.COM 2018 I process Service India Pvt. Ltd 21844 Monthly 

2022-23 Parsuwale Fardin Nattur BA 2021 BSF, Gujrat 21700-69100 

2022-23 Bhushan Lathe B.COM 2020 MSF, MUMBAI   

2022-23 Priyanka M Rathod B.A. 2020 Mumbai Police 21700-69700 

2022-23 Ku. Pallvi Yashwant Mote B.A. 2013 DSP OFFICE WASHIM 21700-69700 

2022-23 Ku.Priti V. Wankhade B.A. 2020 CMRC,  Auditor 7000 Monthly 

2021-2022 

2021-22 Sohel Sheikh Gaffar BA 2018 State Reserve Police Force 21700-69700 

2021-22 Ashish D. Ombase BA 2020 C.P.Office, Nagpur 21700-69700 

2021-22 Kailas Fuke BA 2016 Dupty Manger, ICICI Bank 43066 Monthly 

2020-2021 

2020-21 Snehar P. Waghmare B.A. 2016 District Court, Nagpur 15000-47600 

2019-2020 

2019-20 Amol R. Daware B.com 2017 High Court, Nagpur 15000-47600 

2018-2019 

2018-19 Rathnesh A Khadse B.Com 2016 MUNICIAPAL CORPORATION, MANORA 9300-34800 

2018-19 Bhusan Gawande B.A. 2017 District Court, Nagpur 5200-20200 

 









































List of students progressing for Higher Education, with details of program 

 

Year  Name of student who   

enrolled for higher 

education 

Program graduated 

from   

 Year of 

graduation 

Name of institution joined Name of program 

admitted to  

2022-23 

2022-

23 
Shrikrushna Kale B.A. 

2020-2023 
S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2022-

23 
Nilesh Mohade B.A. 

2020-2023 
S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2022-

23 Ku. Mallika Wase 
B.A. 

2020-2023 
S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home eco) 

2021-22 

2021-

22 
Ku. Sakshi Meshram B.Com 2019-2022 Amolakchand Mahavidhyala Yavatmal M.Com 

2021-

22 
Ku. Sakshi Wadyalkar B.Com 2019-2022 

Mungsaji Maharaj College, Darwha,Dist -

Ywatmal  
M.Com 

2021-

22 
Ku.Pallavi Shinde B.Com 2019-2022 S.S.S.K.R.Innani College, Karanja Lad M.Com 

2021-

22 
Ku. Vaishnavi Bhagwat B.Com 2019-2022 S.S.S.K.R.Innani College, Karanja Lad M.Com 

2021-

22 
Yogesh Thakre B.Com 2019-2022 

Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce 

College, Wanoja 
M.Com 

2021-

22 
Rushikesh Balang B.Com 2019-2022 

Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce 

College, Wanoja 
M.Com 

2021-

22 
Kundan Kankirad B.Com 2019-2022 

Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce 

College, Wanoja 
M.Com 

2021-

22 
Rahul Bhojapure B.Com 2019-2022 

Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce 

College, Wanoja 
M.Com 

2021-

22 
Ku.Ashvini R.Gadge B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Ku. Nasarabi R. Pathan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 



2021-

22 
Tejas S. More B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Akansha B. Aghame B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Minal M.Chavan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Yuvraj Chavan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Dinessh Shivaji Pande B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Akshaya Jadahv B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Prapti Gadge B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Suraj Ganesh Manekar B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Altaf Subhan Garve B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Akash B. Labde B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Sutan Y. Ghochiwale B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Ismile Mo. Beniwale B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2021-

22 
Samir Chand Khetiwale B.A. 2019-2022 

Jamia College of Law, Nandurbar 
LLB 

2021-

22 
Sagar Warghat  B.A. 2019-2022 Amolakchand Mahavidhyala Yavatmal LLB 

2021-

22 
Prashant Uprikar B.A. 2019-2022 

Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh College of Law, 

Amravati 
LLB 

2021-

22 
Shilpa Pechkade M.A. 2019-2022 

Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh College of Law, 

Amravati 
LLB 

2020-2021 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Aarti G. Waliwkar B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 



2020-

2021 

Ku. Vaishnavi M. 

Masotkar 
B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 

Ku. Muskan Bhika 

Nandawale 
B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Shajan R.Fakirawale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Savita R. Nagapure B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Hamid E. Pyarwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ashif B. Nandawale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ramjan C. Garwe B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Dhanraj S. Jadhav B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Sushma V. Sonome B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Narendra Lad B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Shyam G. Ladone B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Akshya G. Jadahv B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Prapti S. Gadge B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Pratik Naresh Bakal B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Shyamal Thomare B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Utkarsha Jadhav B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Nilesh Mohade B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Kishori Devkate B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 



2020-

2021 
Aniket H. Gorde B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Sandesh N. War B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Vaibhar Raut B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Subhan C. Papuwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Poonam Ingle B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Rushikesh Manwar B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Sahin Salim Laluwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ganesh Khusal Raut B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Assif Huesn Rayliwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Nishad Hamid 

Laluwale 
B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Pranjali Parkote B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Sanksham B. Mange B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Prajakta B. 

Wankhade 
B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Swati. Athwale  B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Swati. Athwale  B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Nikita P. Balkhade B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home Eco) 

2020-

2021 
Ku. Komal Shendre B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home Eco) 

2019-2020 



2019-

2020 
Ku.Rupali A. Wankhade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Swati D. Rodge B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Firoj Yusuf Muniwale B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Radhesyam S. Ghuge B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Pratibha B. Rajurkar B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Dhmmanand A. Manwar B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Prashil M.Galphade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Vipul A. Bhagat B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Shushil A. Kamble B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Pallavi Y. Mote B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Komal S. Bansod B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Poonam D.Bhagat B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 

Ku. Megha V. 

Khadelwal 
B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 

Ku. Ankita Vitthal 

Chavan 
B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2019-

2020 

Ku. Bharti Ganesh 

Gadge 
B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 

2019-

2020 

Ku. Chetana P. 

Balkhande 
B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Jayashri G Talware B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Nikita R. Halade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 



2019-

2020 

Ku. Madhuri V. 

Meshram 
B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 

2019-

2020 
Ku. Pranjali D. Gulhane B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco) 

2018-2019 

2018-

2019 

Ku.Rupali Anil 

Wankhade 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Ku.Swati D. Shelke B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Ku.Firoja Yusuf 

Munniwale 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Radhysham S. Ghuge  B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Ku. Pratibha B.Rajurkar B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Prashik Madhukar 

Galphade 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Vipul Ashok Bhagat  B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Sushil Arun Kamble B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Ku. Komal Subhash 

Bansod 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Ku. Pallavi Yashwant 

Mote 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Ku.Poonam Dinkar 

Bhagat  
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 
Ku.Megha V. Khadelwal B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

2018-

2019 

Dhammanand Ananta 

Manvar 
B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS) 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 









































Year Name of student who has been placed  Program graduated from   Year of graduation Name of the  employer with contact details Pay package at appointment 

(In INR per annum)

2022-23 Ku.Pooja Rajhanse Khadse B.A. 2020 District Hospital Hingoli 15000-47600

2022-23 Ananta R Deshmukh B.COM 2017 Equites Small Finance Bank 38501 Monthly

2022-23 Mr.Aniket Ramrao Deshmukh B.COM 2018 I process Service India Pvt. Ltd 21844 Monthly

2022-23 Parsuwale Fardin Nattur BA 2021 BSF, Gujrat 21700-69100

2022-23 Bhushan Lathe B.COM 2020 MSF, MUMBAI

2022-23 Priyanka M Rathod B.A. 2020 Mumbai Police 21700-69700

2022-23 Ku. Pallvi Yashwant Mote B.A. 2013 DSP OFFICE WASHIM 21700-69700

2022-23 Ku.Priti V. Wankhade B.A. 2020 CMRC,  Auditor 7000 Monthly

2021-22 Sohel Sheikh Gaffar BA 2018 State Reserve Police Force 21700-69700
2021-22 Ashish D. Ombase BA 2020 C.P.Office, Nagpur 21700-69700
2021-22 Kailas Fuke BA 2016 Dupty Manger, ICICI Bank 43066 Monthly

2020-21 Snehar P. Waghmare B.A. 2016 District Court, Nagpur 15000-47600

2019-20 Amol R. Daware B.com 2017 High Court, Nagpur 15000-47600

2018-19 Rathnesh A Khadse B.Com 2016 MUNICIAPAL CORPORATION, MANORA 9300-34800

2018-19 Bhusan Gawande B.A. 2017 District Court, Nagpur 5200-20200

Year Name of student who   enrolled for higher 

education

Program graduated from   Year of graduation Name of institution joined Name of program admitted to 

2022-23 Shrikrushna Kale B.A. 2020-2023 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2022-23 Nilesh Mohade B.A. 2020-2023 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2022-23 Ku. Mallika Wase B.A. 2020-2023 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home eco)

2021-22 Ku. Sakshi Meshram B.Com 2019-2022 Amolakchand Mahavidhyala Yavatmal M.Com

2021-22 Ku. Sakshi Wadyalkar B.Com 2019-2022 Mungsaji Maharaj College, Darwha,Dist -Ywatmal M.Com

2021-22 Ku.Pallavi Shinde B.Com 2019-2022 S.S.S.K.R.Innani College, Karanja Lad M.Com

2021-22 Ku. Vaishnavi Bhagwat B.Com 2019-2022 S.S.S.K.R.Innani College, Karanja Lad M.Com

2021-22 Yogesh Thakre B.Com 2019-2022 Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce College, Wanoja M.Com

2021-22 Rushikesh Balang B.Com 2019-2022 Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce College, Wanoja M.Com

2021-22 Kundan Kankirad B.Com 2019-2022 Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce College, Wanoja M.Com

2021-22 Rahul Bhojapure B.Com 2019-2022 Shrmati. Salunkabai Raut Arts & Commerce College, Wanoja M.Com

2021-22 Ku.Ashvini R.Gadge B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Ku. Nasarabi R. Pathan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Tejas S. More B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Akansha B. Aghame B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Minal M.Chavan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Yuvraj Chavan B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Dinessh Shivaji Pande B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Akshaya Jadahv B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Prapti Gadge B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Suraj Ganesh Manekar B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Altaf Subhan Garve B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Akash B. Labde B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Sutan Y. Ghochiwale B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Ismile Mo. Beniwale B.A. 2019-2022 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2021-22 Samir Chand Khetiwale B.A. 2019-2022 Jamia College of Law, Nandurbar LLB

2021-22 Sagar Warghat B.A. 2019-2022 Amolakchand Mahavidhyala Yavatmal LLB

2021-22 Prashant Uprikar B.A. 2019-2022 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh College of Law, Amravati LLB

2021-22 Shilpa Pechkade M.A. 2019-2022 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh College of Law, Amravati LLB

2020-2021 Ku. Aarti G. Waliwkar B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Vaishnavi M. Masotkar B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Muskan Bhika Nandawale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Shajan R.Fakirawale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Savita R. Nagapure B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Hamid E. Pyarwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ashif B. Nandawale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ramjan C. Garwe B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Dhanraj S. Jadhav B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Sushma V. Sonome B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Narendra Lad B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Shyam G. Ladone B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Akshya G. Jadahv B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Prapti S. Gadge B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Pratik Naresh Bakal B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Shyamal Thomare B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Utkarsha Jadhav B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Nilesh Mohade B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Kishori Devkate B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Aniket H. Gorde B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Sandesh N. War B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Vaibhar Raut B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Subhan C. Papuwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Poonam Ingle B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Rushikesh Manwar B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Sahin Salim Laluwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ganesh Khusal Raut B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Assif Huesn Rayliwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Nishad Hamid Laluwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

2022-23

2020-2021

2022-2023

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2021-22

2020-2021 Nishad Hamid Laluwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Pranjali Parkote B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Sanksham B. Mange B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Prajakta B. Wankhade B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Swati. Athwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Swati. Athwale B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2020-2021 Ku. Nikita P. Balkhade B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home Eco)

2020-2021 Ku. Komal Shendre B.A. 2018-2021 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home Eco)

2019-2020 Ku.Rupali A. Wankhade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Swati D. Rodge B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Firoj Yusuf Muniwale B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Radhesyam S. Ghuge B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Pratibha B. Rajurkar B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Dhmmanand A. Manwar B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Prashil M.Galphade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Vipul A. Bhagat B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Shushil A. Kamble B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Pallavi Y. Mote B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Komal S. Bansod B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Poonam D.Bhagat B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Megha V. Khadelwal B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Ankita Vitthal Chavan B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2019-2020 Ku. Bharti Ganesh Gadge B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2019-2020 Ku. Chetana P. Balkhande B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2019-2020 Ku. Jayashri G Talware B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2019-2020 Ku. Nikita R. Halade B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2019-2020 Ku. Madhuri V. Meshram B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2019-2020 Ku. Pranjali D. Gulhane B.A. 2017-2020 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(Home-Eco)

2018-2019 Ku.Rupali Anil Wankhade B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku.Swati D. Shelke B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku.Firoja Yusuf Munniwale B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Radhysham S. Ghuge B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku. Pratibha B.Rajurkar B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Prashik Madhukar Galphade B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Vipul Ashok Bhagat B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Sushil Arun Kamble B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku. Komal Subhash Bansod B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku. Pallavi Yashwant Mote B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku.Poonam Dinkar Bhagat B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Ku.Megha V. Khadelwal B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019 Dhammanand Ananta Manvar B.A. 2016-2019 S.K.N.G. College, Karanja Lad M.A.(HIS)

2018-2019

2019-2020




